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The Card of Dalton's from Moultrie contains about 180 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $12.4. What User likes about Dalton's:
if they want a homemade meal, this is the place to go. they make their own chickening-uggets that my son loves!
you hamburg steak is delicious! they have a menu full of delicacies. | see some people talking about the prices.
They're a little expensive, but that's all. it's so worth it! read more. What User doesn't like about Dalton's:
my friend went there for the first time and his experience was unpleasant his sweet potato friries were burned
and hard he couldn't eat them, he didn't say he was back to eat. the staff was tired and was willing to go home,
acting like we were a last for them to ask for something hot sof3e, no need to roll their eyes on us | was
disappointed? | always enjoyed eating there until this desire. read more. At Dalton's in Moultrie, there are
delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as cold and hot
beverages, and you can look forward to the fine classic seafood cuisine. If you'd like something sweet for
dessert, Dalton's does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts.
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Dalton’s Yenu

10 most popular

CORNBREAD $0.8

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESE BURGER

Snacks

2 PIECE DARK SNACK $5.4
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.6
Tingerfood

CHICKEN STRIP $2.0
Soft drinkis

BOTTLE WATER $1.7
Burgers + Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH $5.1
Saucen, Chutneys & Evtras
GRAVY $2.4
Paleo Bars

PECAN PIE $3.9
%ids Menii

KID'S POPCORN SHRIMP MEAL $12.0
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CATFISH DINNER $15.6

(Yﬁ.l ]

THIGH $2.0

Nudel & Rice

CHICKEN RICE $12.3

Complementos

6 BISCUITS $4.8

Combo Meals

CHILI DOG COMBO $9.5

Sweels & Desserts

RED VELVET

Seafoods

8 PIECES SHRIMP $15.6

Burgers and Sandwiches

CHICKEN THIGH SANDWICH $6.3

Featured Ttems

SINGLE HAMBURGER COMBO $13.7

Modifiers

GRILLED BREAST $4.0

fiid's Meals

KID'S HAMBURGER MEAL $6.6

7l Natural
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ToreanTriedChicken

BONELESS BREAST $4.0
Individual Ttems

BISCUIT $1.2
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PORK CHOP SANDWICH $6.3
Cold Plates

CHICKEN SALAD PLATE $10.5
Chicken Dinners

BONELESS BREAST SNACK $5.3
ST Chicken

10 PIECES HOT WINGS $13.4
Tried Chicken Meals

2 PIECES WHITE MEAL $5.0
Tresh chicken

BONELESS BREAST DINNER $8.7
Power Tunch

VEGGIE PLATE $9.6
%ids Meals & Kids Smoothies
KID'S GRILLED CHEESE MEAL $6.6
Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $2.9
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2 BREAST DINNER

Ouwr Famous Hot Dogs

CHILI AND SLAW DOG COMBO

$12.2

$8.3

Enirees ( Served with your

choice of wo sides

12 OZ RIBEYE STEAK

Need Ectra

3 HUSH PUPPIES

Chicksen by Piece

LEG

Sandwich Packages
SMALL

Hot Plates Eamp;amp;
Baskiels

2 PIECES PORK CHOP DINNER

Steaks + Chops

16 OZ RIBEYE STEAK

Chester&#39;S Snacks

3 PIECES SNACK

Hot Dog Combo

SLAW DOG COMBO

$26.4

$1.2

$2.0

$2.7

$13.7

$32.4

$9.1

$9.5
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BREAST $4.0
YEAST ROLL $1.2
()

fippetizers

FRIED PICKLES $8.4
FRIED SWEET POTATOES $2.6
Burgers

HAMBURGER STEAK $15.6

CHEESE BURGER

Salad

CHICKEN STRIP SALAD $10.5
LARGE PLAIN SALAD $8.4
RED VELVET CAKE $3.6
CHOCOLATE CAKE SLICE $3.6
Starters

HOT DOG COMBO $7.9
POPCORN SHRIMP $14.4
Tried Chicken

3 PIECES DINNER $12.5
1 PIECE GRILLED BREAST $5.5

Bread

6 YEAST ROLLS $4.8

6 CORNBREAD

Hot Wings

18 PIECES HOT WINGS $28.0
40 PIECES HOT WINGS $47.5
50 PIECES HOT WINGS $60.5

[ ] (]
Chicken Strips
3 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS DINNER $9.5

5 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS SNACK $9.1
3 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS SNACK $6.1

[ ]
Dinners
FISH FILLET DINNER $15.6
1 BREAST DINNER $8.4
5 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS
DINNER $12.6

[ ]

Other Dinners

2 PIECES COUNTRY FRIED STEAK $13.4
1 PIECE COUNTRY FRIED STEAK $9.6
1 PIECE PORK CHOP DINNER $11.6

Chicksen Nuggets

6 PIECE CHICKEN NUGGET

DINNER $10.0
12 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGET $13.2
DINNER )
6 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGET $6.3
SNACK ]
12 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGET $9.7
SNACK .
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Tiid's Menii

KID'S SIRLOIN BITES MEAL $12.0
KID'S 6 PIECE NUGGET MEAL $7.4
KID'S CHICKEN STRIP MEAL $7.4
KID'S HOTDOG MEAL $6.6
Ingredients Used

OKRA $7.2
GREEN BEANS $2.4
CHICKEN

CHEESE

These types of dishes are
being served

MEATLOAF $12.3
STEAK

BURGER

SALAD

Salads

CHEF SALAD $10.5
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $10.5
SIDE SALAD $5.0
COLESLAW $2.4
CHICKEN SALAD

Side dishes

6 PIECES HOT WINGS $8.5
CHEESE STICK $8.4
FRIED SQUASH $8.4
CHICKEN SALAD CUP $3.9
MASHED POTATOES $2.4

Popular Ttems

1. THE OG

2 PIECES DARK DINNER

6 PIECES HOT COMBO

THE OG SANDWICH COMBO
8. BACON CHEESE BURGER

Seafood find Steaks

8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK 6 PIECES
SHRIMP

8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK
14 PIECES SHRIMP
MULLET DINNER

12 OZ. RIBEYE STEAK 6 PIECES
SHRIMP

Hot and Not Hot Wings

12 PIECES HOT WINGS

10 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS
6 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS
12 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS
18 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS
40 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS
50 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS

Combos

DOUBLE HAMBURGER
COMBO

" FISH SANDWICH
COMBO

3. 6 PIECES HOT
2. 3 PIECES STRIP
5. THE CARL

6. 2 PIECES WHITE

$12.6

$8.5
$13.4
$12.6
$14.1

$22.8

$18.0
$18.0
$16.8

$31.2

$15.8
$13.4

$8.5
$15.8
$28.0
$47.5
$60.5

$14.8

$12.7

$14.4
$10.6
$13.2
$14.9
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7. 2 PIECES DARK $11.0
4. THE MELVIN $14.2
Chicken Meal

2 PIECES WHITE DINNER $10.3
2 GRILLED BREAST MEAL $12.8
3 PIECES WING DINNER $11.6
1 GRILLED BREAST MEAL $8.8
2 BREASTS SNACK $8.9
2 PIECES GRILLED BREAST SNACK $9.8
3 PIECES WING SNACK $8.7
2 PIECES WHITE SNACK $7.2

GRILLED CHICKEN

| WRAP COMBO F1L6

DALTON WRAP WRAP g1, 5
HAMBURGER WRAP COMBO $11.6
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP ENTREE ~ $5.8
CARL WRAP COMBO $12.2
CARL WRAP WRAP ONLY $6.9

CHICKEN SALAD WRAP ENTREE $5.8
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP COMBO $11.6

HAMBURGER WRAP ENTREE $5.8
livers & Gizzards

LIVER GIZZARDS MIX DINNER $11.6
SMALL GIZZARDS DINNER $10.2
LARGE LIVER DINNER $11.6
LARGE GIZZARDS DINNER $11.6
SMALL LIVER DINNER $10.2

LIVER GIZZARDS MIX INDIVIDUAL  $5.3

SMALL GIZZARDS INDIVIDUAL
SMALL LIVER INDIVIDUAL
LARGE LIVER INDIVIDUAL
LARGE GIZZARDS INDIVIDUAL

Buckset of Chicken

8 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN
DINNER

12 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN
DINNER

8 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN
CHICKEN ONLY

12 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN
CHICKEN ONLY

16 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN
CHICKEN ONLY

16 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN
DINNER

20 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN
CHICKEN ONLY

20 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN
DINNER

24 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN-
CHICKEN ONLY

24 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN
DINNER

Sandwiches
THE DALTON BURGER COMBO

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK
SANDWICH COMBO

THE OG SANDWICH SANDWICH
ONLY

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
COMBO

THE CARL SANDWICH COMBO

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
COMBO

$4.1
$4.1
$6.3
$6.3

$31.1

$39.3

$16.9

$25.2

$33.4

$50.8

$40.2

$57.6

$48.5

$65.0

$14.2

$10.9

$6.8

$13.7
$13.2

$9.5
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DOUBLE HAMBURGER SANDWICH
ONLY

THE MELVIN SANDWICH COMBO  $13.2

$9.5

CHILI DOG SANDWICH ONLY $4.8
GRILLED BREAST SANDWICH $12.6
CcOoMBO )

THE CARL SANDWICH SANDWICH $9.6
ONLY .

THE DALTON BURGER SANDWICH $7.9
ONLY .

SLAW DOG SANDWICH ONLY $4.8
HOT DOG HOTDOG ONLY $3.2
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK $6.3

SANDWICH SANDWICH ONLY

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
SANDWICH ONLY

FISH SANDWICH SANDWICH ONLY

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
SANDWICH ONLY

GRILLED BREAST SANDWICH
SANDWICH ONLY

SINGLE HAMBURGER SANDWICH
ONLY

THE MELVIN SANDWICH
SANDWICH ONLY

CHILI AND SLAW DOG SANDWICH
ONLY

$4.8

$6.3

$6.3

$6.8

$7.2

$9.6

$4.8
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Dalton’s

715 Rowland Dr, 31768, Moultrie,
US, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -14:00
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