



https://menulist.menu
715 Rowland Dr, 31768, Moultrie, US, United States
+12299859190 - http://www.daltonsofmoultrie.com/









<u>The Card</u> of Dalton's from Moultrie contains about **180** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.4. What <u>User</u> likes about Dalton's:

if they want a homemade meal, this is the place to go. they make their own chickening-uggets that my son loves! you hamburg steak is delicious! they have a menu full of delicacies. I see some people talking about the prices. They're a little expensive, but that's all. it's so worth it! read more. What User doesn't like about Dalton's: my friend went there for the first time and his experience was unpleasant his sweet potato friries were burned and hard he couldn't eat them, he didn't say he was back to eat. the staff was tired and was willing to go home, acting like we were a last for them to ask for something hot soße, no need to roll their eyes on us I was disappointed? I always enjoyed eating there until this desire. read more. At Dalton's in Moultrie, there are delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as cold and hot beverages, and you can look forward to the fine classic seafood cuisine. If you'd like something sweet for dessert, Dalton's does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts.

CATFISH DINNER

)性流	13
1	
1	

10 most popular		Yakitori	A PAREN
CORNBREAD	\$0.8	THIGH	\$2.0
Sandwiches & Hot Pani	nis	Nudel & Rice	
CHEESE BURGER		CHICKEN RICE	\$12.3
Snacks		Complementos	
2 PIECE DARK SNACK	\$5.4	6 BISCUITS	\$4.8
Starters & Salads		Combo Meals	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.6	CHILI DOG COMBO	\$9.5
Fingerfood		Sweets & Desserts	
CHICKEN STRIP	\$2.0	RED VELVET	
Soft drinks		Seafoods	
BOTTLE WATER	\$1.7	8 PIECES SHRIMP	\$15.6
Burgers + Sandwiches		Burgers and Sandwiche	25
BLT SANDWICH	\$5.1	CHICKEN THIGH SANDWICH	\$6.3
Saucen, Chutneys & Extr	as	Featured Items	
GRAVY	\$2.4	SINGLE HAMBURGER COMBO	\$13.7
Paleo Bars		Modifiers	
PECAN PIE	\$3.9	GRILLED BREAST	\$4.0
Kids Menii		Kid's Meals	
KID'S POPCORN SHRIMP MEAL	\$12.0	KID'S HAMBURGER MEAL	\$6.6
Main Menii		All Natural	
CATEICH DINNES	045.0	•	

\$15.6



KoreanFriedChicken		Delicious Fried Chicken	
BONELESS BREAST	\$4.0	2 BREAST DINNER	\$12.2
Individual Items		Our Famous Hot Dogs	
BISCUIT	\$1.2	CHILI AND SLAW DOG COMBO	\$8.3
Delicious Sandwiches		Entrees (Served with you	u
PORK CHOP SANDWICH	\$6.3	choice of two sides	
Cold Plates		12 OZ RIBEYE STEAK	\$26.4
CHICKEN SALAD PLATE	\$10.5	Need Extra	
Chicken Dinners		3 HUSH PUPPIES	\$1.2
BONELESS BREAST SNACK	\$5.3	Chicken by Piece	
SF Chicken		LEG	\$2.0
10 PIECES HOT WINGS	\$13.4	Sandwich Packages	
Fried Chicken Meals		SMALL	\$2.7
2 PIECES WHITE MEAL	\$5.0	Hot Plates &	
Fresh chicken		Baskets	
BONELESS BREAST DINNER	\$8.7	2 PIECES PORK CHOP DINNER	\$13.7
_	, ,	Steak + Chops	
Power Lunch		16 OZ RIBEYE STEAK	\$32.4
VEGGIE PLATE	\$9.6		
Kids Meals & Kids Smoo	ethies and the second	Chester'S Snacks	
KID'S GRILLED CHEESE MEAL	\$6.6	3 PIECES SNACK	\$9.1
	F = - #	Hot Dog Combo	
Yakimono (Grilled)		SLAW DOG COMBO	\$9.5
WING	\$2.9		÷•••

6 YEAST ROLLS

			THE PARTY OF THE P
Individual Parts		6 CORNBREAD	\$2.8
BREAST	\$4.0	Al-1 Alb-,	
		Hot Wings	
Uncategorized		18 PIECES HOT WINGS	\$28.0
YEAST ROLL	\$1.2	40 PIECES HOT WINGS	\$47.5
		50 PIECES HOT WINGS	\$60.5
Appetizers			
FRIED PICKLES	\$8.4	Chicken Strips	
FRIED SWEET POTATOES	\$2.6	3 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS DINNER	R \$9.5
		5 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS SNACK	\$9.1
Burgers		3 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS SNACK	\$6.1
HAMBURGER STEAK	\$15.6	••	
CHEESE BURGER		Dinners	
		FISH FILLET DINNER	\$15.6
Salad		1 BREAST DINNER	\$8.4
CHICKEN STRIP SALAD	\$10.5	5 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS DINNER	\$12.6
LARGE PLAIN SALAD	\$8.4	DIMILIA	
		Other Dinners	
Dessert		2 PIECES COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$13.4
RED VELVET CAKE	\$3.6	1 PIECE COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$9.6
CHOCOLATE CAKE SLICE	\$3.6	1 PIECE PORK CHOP DINNER	\$11.6
Ctantons			
Starters		Chicken Nuggets	
HOT DOG COMBO	\$7.9	6 PIECE CHICKEN NUGGET	\$10.0
POPCORN SHRIMP	\$14.4	DINNER	\$10.0
Fried Chicken		12 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGET DINNER	\$13.2
		6 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGET	ተ ር ር
3 PIECES DINNER	\$12.5	SNACK	\$6.3
1 PIECE GRILLED BREAST	\$5.5	12 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGET SNACK	\$9.7
Bread			

\$4.8



Kid's Menü		Popular Items	
KID'S SIRLOIN BITES MEAL	\$12.0	1. THE OG	\$12.6
KID'S 6 PIECE NUGGET MEAL	\$7.4	2 PIECES DARK DINNER	\$8.5
KID'S CHICKEN STRIP MEAL	\$7.4	6 PIECES HOT COMBO	\$13.4
KID'S HOTDOG MEAL	\$6.6	THE OG SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.6
		8. BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$14.1
Ingredients Used			
OKRA	\$7.2	Seafood And Steaks	
GREEN BEANS	\$2.4	8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK 6 PIECES SHRIMP	\$22.8
CHICKEN		8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK	\$18.0
CHEESE		14 PIECES SHRIMP	\$18.0
These types of dishes are		MULLET DINNER	\$16.8
being served		12 OZ. RIBEYE STEAK 6 PIECES SHRIMP	\$31.2
MEATLOAF	\$12.3		
STEAK		Hot and Not Hot Wings	
BURGER		12 PIECES HOT WINGS	\$15.8
SALAD		10 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS	\$13.4
		6 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS	\$8.5
Salads		12 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS	\$15.8
CHEF SALAD	\$10.5	18 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS	\$28.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.5	40 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS	\$47.5
SIDE SALAD	\$5.0	50 PIECES NOT HOT WINGS	\$60.5
COLESLAW	\$2.4		
CHICKEN SALAD		Combos	
Side dishes		DOUBLE HAMBURGER COMBO	\$14.8
6 PIECES HOT WINGS	\$8.5	FISH SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.7
CHEESE STICK	\$8.4	3. 6 PIECES HOT	\$14.4
FRIED SQUASH	\$8.4	2. 3 PIECES STRIP	\$10.6
CHICKEN SALAD CUP	\$3.9	5. THE CARL	\$13.2
MASHED POTATOES	\$2.4	6. 2 PIECES WHITE	\$14.9

C. T.	dill

7. 2 PIECE	S DARK	\$11.0	SMALL GIZZARDS INDIVIDUAL	\$4.1
4. THE ME	LVIN	\$14.2	SMALL LIVER INDIVIDUAL	\$4.1
-	-		LARGE LIVER INDIVIDUAL	\$6.3
Chicker	n Meal		LARGE GIZZARDS INDIVIDUAL	\$6.3
2 PIECES	WHITE DINNER	\$10.3	0 1 1 00 0 1	
2 GRILLED	BREAST MEAL	\$12.8	Bucket of Chicken	
3 PIECES V	WING DINNER	\$11.6	8 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN	\$31.1
1 GRILLED	BREAST MEAL	\$8.8	DINNER	
2 BREAST	S SNACK	\$8.9	12 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN DINNER	\$39.3
2 PIECES	GRILLED BREAST SNACK	\$9.8	8 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN	\$16.9
3 PIECES V	WING SNACK	\$8.7	CHICKEN ONLY	Ψ10.3
2 PIECES V	WHITE SNACK	\$7.2	12 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN CHICKEN ONLY	\$25.2
Wraps			16 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN CHICKEN ONLY	\$33.4
	GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP COMBO	\$11.6	16 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN DINNER	\$50.8
	DALTON WRAP WRAP ONLY	\$12.2	20 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN CHICKEN ONLY	\$40.2
HAMBURG	SER WRAP COMBO	\$11.6	20 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN	\$57.6
GRILLED (CHICKEN WRAP ENTRÉE	\$5.8	DINNER	
CARL WRA	AP COMBO	\$12.2	24 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN- CHICKEN ONLY	\$48.5
CARL WRA	AP WRAP ONLY	\$6.9	24 PIECES BUCKET OF CHICKEN	\$65.0
CHICKEN	SALAD WRAP ENTRÉE	\$5.8	DINNER	\$05.0
CHICKEN	SALAD WRAP COMBO	\$11.6	C	
HAMBURG	SER WRAP ENTRÉE	\$5.8	Sandwiches	
	_		THE DALTON BURGER COMBO	\$14.2
Livers &	Gizzards		COUNTRY FRIED STEAK SANDWICH COMBO	\$10.9
LIVER GIZ	ZARDS MIX DINNER	\$11.6	THE OG SANDWICH SANDWICH	ቀ ፎ 0
SMALL GIZ	ZZARDS DINNER	\$10.2	ONLY	\$6.8
LARGE LIV	/ER DINNER	\$11.6	CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.7
LARGE GI	ZZARDS DINNER	\$11.6	THE CARL SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.2
SMALL LIV	/ER DINNER	\$10.2	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	Ψ13.2
LIVER GIZ	ZARDS MIX INDIVIDUAL	\$5.3	COMBO	\$9.5



DOUBLE HAMBURGER SANDWICH ONLY	\$9.5	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH SANDWICH ONLY	\$4.8
THE MELVIN SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.2	FISH SANDWICH SANDWICH ONLY	\$6.3
CHILI DOG SANDWICH ONLY	\$4.8	CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$6.3
GRILLED BREAST SANDWICH		SANDWICH ONLY	
СОМВО	\$12.6	GRILLED BREAST SANDWICH SANDWICH ONLY	\$6.8
THE CARL SANDWICH SANDWICH ONLY	40.0	SANDWICH ONLY	
	\$9.6	SINGLE HAMBURGER SANDWICH	\$7.2
THE DALTON BURGER SANDWICH	47. 4	ONLY	
ONLY	\$7.9	THE MELVIN SANDWICH SANDWICH ONLY	\$9.6
SLAW DOG SANDWICH ONLY	\$4.8	SANDWICH ONLY	
HOT DOG HOTDOG ONLY	\$3.2	CHILI AND SLAW DOG SANDWICH ONLY	\$4.8
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK SANDWICH SANDWICH ONLY	\$6.3		



Dalton's

715 Rowland Dr, 31768, Moultrie, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -20:00 Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -14:00

